Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ADM483JR-REEL7 - IC TXRX RS-485/422 5V LP 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Analog Devices Inc.Analog Devices Inc.
ADM483JR-REEL7ADM483JR-REEL7

(R-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADM483AR –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package R-8
ADM483AR-REEL –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package R-8
ADM483AR-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package R-8
ADM483JR 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package R-8
ADM483JR-REEL 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package R-8
ADM483JR-REEL7 0°C to 70°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package R-8
                            14 / 17                            14 / 17
Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ADM483JR-REEL7 - IC TXRX RS-485/422 5V LP 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com